Holly Phillips

Writer

Holly Phillips is best known for creating and showrunning teen series GET EVEN for BBC iPlayer and NETFLIX based on the novel by Gretchen McNeil.
She also served as lead writer and creator of BAFTA and RTS nominated series THE ATHENA for SKY, currently airing on Amazon Prime in the US.-
Previous credits include story editor and writer on DANCE ACADEMY 2 which (among others) won a LOGIE and an AWGIE.- Holly also wrote and
created the original series NEARLY FAMOUS for E4 and was on the writing team for BAFTA nominated SUGAR RUSH.- Other credits include

MILLIE INBETWEEN and Scandi Noir TRAPPED.

TELEVISION

DATE

2020

2019

2016

2014-16

2014-16

2016

2012

2012

2010

2010

2009

2007

2006

2005

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

GET EVEN

THE ATHENA

SO AWKWARD

HANK ZIPZER

MILLIE INBETWEEN

EVE

4 0'CLOCK CLUB

DANCE ACADEMY (Lead Writer)

BEER BEHAVING BADLY

DEAD GEORGEOUS

ROBIN HOOD

NEARLY FAMOUS (Co Creator)

TOTALLY FRANK

SUGAR RUSH

COMPANY

CBBC / Netflix

Bryncoed Productions / Sky One

Channel X Ltd / CBBC

Kindle Entertainment

Foundation TV / CBBC

Leopard Drama / CBBC

CBBC

Werner Film Productions / Australia ABC /
Nickelodeon USA

Darrall MacQueen

Burberry Productions

BBC / Tiger Aspect

E4 / Kudos

Channel 4

Channel 4 / Shine

PROJECT DETAILS

Episodic adaptation of Gretchen
McNeil's novel

Original series

Episodic

Episodic

Episodic

One Episode

Episodic

One Episode

Episodic

One Episode

One Episode

Episodic

INDEPENDENT TALENT GROUP LTD

40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH
TEL: +44 (0)20 7636 6565 FAX: +44 (0)20 7323 0101

REGISTERED IN ENGLAND NUMBER 4338525 EMPLOYMENT AGENCY,
REGISTERED OFFICE 40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH



IN DEVELOPMENT

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY

2017 - Present CREATE COLLEGE (Lead Writer) Bryncoed Productions Ltd



