Holly Phillips

Writer

Holly Phillips is best known for creating and showrunning teen series GET EVEN for BBC iPlayer and NETFLIX based on the novel by Gretchen McNeil. She also served as lead writer and creator of BAFTA and RTS nominated series THE ATHENA for SKY, currently airing on Amazon Prime in the US.-Previous credits include story editor and writer on DANCE ACADEMY 2 which (among others) won a LOGIE and an AWGIE.- Holly also wrote and created the original series NEARLY FAMOUS for E4 and was on the writing team for BAFTA nominated SUGAR RUSH.- Other credits include MILLIE INBETWEEN and Scandi Noir TRAPPED.

TELEVISION

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2020	GET EVEN	CBBC / Netflix	Episodic adaptation of Gretchen McNeil's novel
2019	THE ATHENA	Bryncoed Productions / Sky One	Original series
2016	SO AWKWARD	Channel X Ltd / CBBC	Episodic
2014 - 16	HANK ZIPZER	Kindle Entertainment	Episodic
2014 - 16	MILLIE INBETWEEN	Foundation TV / CBBC	Episodic
2016	EVE	Leopard Drama / CBBC	One Episode
2012	4 O'CLOCK CLUB	CBBC	Episodic
2012	DANCE ACADEMY (Lead Writer)	Werner Film Productions / Australia ABC / Nickelodeon USA	
2010	BEER BEHAVING BADLY	Darrall MacQueen	One Episode
2010	DEAD GEORGEOUS	Burberry Productions	Episodic
2009	ROBIN HOOD	BBC / Tiger Aspect	One Episode
2007	NEARLY FAMOUS (Co Creator)	E4 / Kudos	
2006	TOTALLY FRANK	Channel 4	One Episode
2005	SUGAR RUSH	Channel 4 / Shine	Episodic



IN DEVELOPMENT

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY
2017 - Present	CREATE COLLEGE (Lead Writer)	Bryncoed Productions Ltd